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	Chairperson 

	S. J. Wategaonkar
	sanwat@tifr.res.in 
	2259
	Molecular Dynamics, Supersonic-jet Spectroscopy 

	Faculty 

	K. V. R. Chary 
	chary@tifr.res.in 
	2489 
	Molecular Biophysics 

	Ranjan Das 
	ranjan@tifr.res.in 
	2258 
	Molecular Dynamics 

	Jyotishman Dasgupta
	dasgupta@tifr.res.in
	2383
	Ultrafast Reaction Mechanisms and Novel Photomaterials

	Ankona Datta
	ankona@tifr.res.in
	2078
	Synthetic Chemistry, Chemical Biology and Molecular Imaging

	R. V. Hosur 
	hosur@tifr.res.in 
	2488 
	Molecular Biophysics 

	Deepa Khushalani 
	khushalani@tifr.res.in 
	2476
	Materials Chemistry, Synthetic Chemistry 

	A. Sri Rama Koti 
	koti@tifr.res.in 
	2790 
	Single-Molecule Protein Mechanics and Chemical Biology 

	G. Krishnamoorthy 
	gk@tifr.res.in 
	2301 
	Molecular Dynamics 

	P. K. Madhu 
	madhu@tifr.res.in 
	2874 
	Molecular Biophysics 

	Sudipta Maiti 
	maiti@tifr.res.in 
	2716
	Molecular Dynamics, Biophotonics 

	S. Mazumdar 
	shyamal@tifr.res.in 
	2363 
	Bioinorganic Chemistry 

	H. M. Sonawat 
	hms@tifr.res.in 
	2394 
	Molecular Biophysics, Cellular Biochemistry and Biophysics 

	R. Venkatramani
	ravi.venkatramani@tifr.res.in
	2792
	Theoretical and Computational Molecular Biophysics, Biochemistry, and Physical Chemistry


